



**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai 400 001

November 15, 2024

Scrip Code: **531846**

Trading Symbol: **TRINITYLEA**

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2024**

---

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper publication of extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024 published on Friday, 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2024 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express; and
2. Jansatta Newspapers

We request you to take the above on record and disseminate the same on your website.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For **Trinity League India Limited**

**Gaurav Bajpai**  
**Company Secretary and**  
**Compliance Officer**

Enc: as above

**TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LTD.**

Regd. Office : A 23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, GK-II, New Delhi-110019

Corporate Office : "Trinity Tower", B-2, Sector-7, Noida 201301 (U.P.),

Ph: 0120-4712800, 4712802, - Email: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in

Website : www.trinitygroup.ind.in

CIN NO. L93000DL1988PLC031953

**SHRI KALYAN HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
 Regd office: B-19, Lal Bahadur Nagar, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur-302017 (Rajasthan)  
 Tel. No & Fax : 0141-4034062 • Website: www.shrikalyan.co.in • E-Mail: shrikalyan25@hotmail.com

**Statement of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30th September, 2024 (Rs. in lakhs)**

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	57.27	23.87	133.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.70	(10.71)	36.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.70	(10.71)	36.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.70	(10.71)	26.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	44.70	(10.71)	26.21
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	997.45	997.45	997.45
7	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.45	(0.11)	0.26
	1. Basic (in INR) :	0.45	(0.11)	0.26
	2. Diluted (in INR) :	0.45	(0.11)	0.26

**Note:** (1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company on 14th November, 2024. (2) The above Standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS"), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Companies Act") as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"). The Ind AS are prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and amendments issued thereafter. (3) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

For Shri Kalyan Holdings Limited  
 Place : Jaipur  
 Date : 14.11.2024  
 Chairman and Whole-Time Director (DIN:00168151)

**UNIVERSAL AUTOFOUNDRY LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: B-307, Road No.16, V.K.I.Area, Jaipur - 302 013 (Rajasthan)  
 Tel: 0141-4109598; CIN: L27310RJ2009PLC03003B  
 Website: www.ufindia.com; E-mail: support@ufindia.com

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2024**

The Unaudited standalone financial results of the Company prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (the "Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	5,010.95	4,567.33	5,238.05	9,576.27	11,005.54
Operating Profit (PBIT)	490.57	397.64	365.84	888.21	1,073.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	135.56	144.98	157.98	280.54	690.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	93.74	106.45	112.91	200.18	489.24
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	100.21	105.21	102.13	205.42	459.37
Equity Share Capital	1,243.45	1,243.45	1,211.25	1,243.45	1,211.25
Reserves	-	-	-	-	5,051.40
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.81	0.85	0.84	1.65	3.79
1. Basic (in Rs.)	0.81	0.85	0.84	1.65	3.79
2. Diluted (in Rs.)	0.81	0.85	0.84	1.65	3.79

**Note:** (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly unaudited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.ufindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Vimal Chand Jain  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 00295667  
 Place: Jaipur  
 Date: 14.11.2024

**DMI HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 Registered Office : Express Building, 3rd Floor, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002.  
 T: +91 11 41204444, F: +91 11 41204000, E-mail: dmi@dmihousingfinance.in, U65923DL2011PTC216373

**DEMAND NOTICE**

Whereas the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors mentioned hereunder had availed the financial assistance from DMI Housing Finance Private Limited. We state that despite having availed the financial assistance, the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors have committed various defaults in repayment of interest and principal amounts as per due dates. The account has been classified as Non Performing Asset on the respective dates mentioned hereunder in accordance with the directives/guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India. Consequently to the Authorized Officer of DMI Housing Finance Private Limited under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 & in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices on respective dates mentioned herein under Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 calling upon the following borrowers/guarantors /mortgagors to repay the amount mentioned in the notices together with further interest at the contractual rate on the amount mentioned in the notices and incidental expenses, cost, charges etc until the date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of notices.

Sr. No.	Name & Address(s) of Borrower(s)	Description of Property	Loan Amount (Rs.)	Outstanding Amount (Rs.)	Date of Notice
1.	1. AMAN MISHRA S/O RAKESH MISHRA, 2. MONIKA MISHRA W/O AMAN MISHRA, R/o- Village Chaudhagrah, Post Mauhar, Distt. Fatehpur, Near Gupta Hotel, Uttar Pradesh 212665. Also At - Indian Post Office Padhara Post Office, Distt. Fatehpur, Uttar Pradesh 212665. Also At- 98 Rasulabad, Nar Khurd, Kimpur Dehat, Uttar Pradesh 209306. Also At - Araz No. 363min, Plot No. 14, Situated At Pratappur Hari, Tehsil & Distt. Kanpur Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 208017	"ARAZI NO. 363MIN. PLOT NO. 14. SITUATED AT MAJUJA PRATAPPUR HARI, TEHSIL & DISTT. KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH 208017"	Rs. 5,16,521/- Loan Account Number HFC0007910133	Rs. 5,41,128/- which includes accrued interest, other dues and charges till 5th Sep 2024	18/09/2024 NPA Date 03/09/2024
2.	1. AMIT KUMAR S/O PARAMANAND 2. ABHISHEK KUMAR S/O AMIT KUMAR R/o- Chaksa Hussain Mirzapur, Pachpedawa Near Shiv Mandir, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh 273015. Also At- Nagar Nigam Nagar Nigam Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh 273001. Also At- Araz No. 383 Min. Waka Mauja Jangle Beni Madhav No. 2, Tappa - Kasba, Pargana - Haveli, Tehsil - Sadar, Distt. Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh 273007	"ARAZI NO. 383 MIN. WAKA MAUJA JANGLE BENI MADHAV NO. 2, TAPPA - KASBA, PARGANA - HAVELI, TEHSIL - SADAR, DISTT. GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH 273007"	Rs. 15,54,827/- Loan Account Number HFC0035302142	Rs. 16,50,573/- which includes accrued interest, other dues and charges till 30th Sep 2024	28/09/2024 NPA Date 13/09/2024
3.	1. SHYVENDRA PRATAP SINGH S/O LATE. GURUDAYAL SINGH 2. SANVIKITA SINGH W/O LATE. GURUDAYAL SINGH R/o- H. No. 171/5, Near Rajpoot Police Chanki, Rajpootpur, Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 211011. Also At - Indian Railway Plot Form 06, Powerhouse, Prayagraj Junction, Near Hotel Pollowam, Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 211002. Also At - L/6 403, Buddha Vihar, Jhalva Colony, Jhalva, Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 211012. Also At- Araz No. 150 MI. Situated At Mohalla/garam, Mauja- Kasan Masari, Tehsil & Ward/pargana-sadar, Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 211011. Also At - A-37 S/F, GD Colony, Mayur Vihar Phase 3, East Delhi, New Delhi 110056	"ARAZI NO. 150 MI. SITUATED AT MOHALLA/GRAM, MAJUJA, KASARI MASARI, TEHSIL & WARD/PARGANA-SADAR, ALLAHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH 211011"	Rs. 11,17,999/- Loan Account Number HFC0011927765	Rs. 9,24,244/- which includes accrued interest, other dues and charges till 5th Sep 2024	18/09/2024 NPA Date 03/09/2024

Please note that under section 13(13) of the said Act, No Borrower shall, transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise any of his secured assets referred to in the notice, without prior written consent of the secured creditor.

Place: UTTAR PRADESH  
 Date: 14.11.2024  
 For and Behalf of  
 DMI Housing Finance Pvt. Ltd., Authorized Officer

**GAWAR NARNAUL HIGHWAY PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: DSS-378, SECTOR 16-17, Hisar, Haryana-125001  
 CIN: U45500HR2019PTC078394  
 Tel.: +91-01662-246117  
 E-mail: finance@gawar.in, website: www.gnhpl.in

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024**

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Amount in Millions except ratios					
		For the Quarter Ended	For the Preceding Quarter Ended	For the Corresponding Quarter Ended	Year to date for the current period ended	Year to date for the corresponding Previous Year ended	For the Year Ended
1.	Total income from operations	202.98	124.23	200.70	327.21	399.34	678.28
2.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	66.10	56.35	97.05	122.45	134.65	85.04
3.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	66.10	56.35	97.05	122.45	134.65	85.04
4.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	49.46	41.46	72.59	90.62	100.72	62.15
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	49.46	41.46	72.59	90.62	100.72	62.15
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	610.00	610.00	610.00	610.00	610.00	610.00
7.	Reserves (exclusive Revaluation Reserves)	1405.19	1355.73	602.57	1405.19	602.57	1314.57
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Net Worth	2015.19	1,965.73	1,212.57	2015.19	1,212.27	1,924.57
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	2998.99	3121.41	3286.54	2998.99	3286.54	3115.49
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	1.49 Times	1.59 Times	2.71 Times	1.49 Times	2.71 Times	1.62 Times
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.82	0.67	1.19	1.49	1.65	1.02
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	0.82	0.67	1.19	1.49	1.65	1.02
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	0.82	0.67	1.19	1.49	1.65	1.02
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	301.44	313.25	335.75	301.44	335.75	313.25
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.48 Times	0.8 Times	0.49 Times	0.88 Times	0.81 Times	0.43 Times
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.06 Times	1.89 Times	2.69 Times	1.98 Times	2.17 Times	1.36 Times

**# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.**

**Notes:**  
 1. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2024.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations 2015. The full format of the audited financial results will be uploaded on the website www.gnhpl.in and will also be available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.  
 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulation, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on their website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Gawar Narناول Highway Private Limited  
 Ravinder Kumar  
 Director  
 DIN: 01045284

**GAWAR KHAJWALA BAP HIGHWAY PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: DSS-378, SECTOR 16-17, Hisar, Haryana-125001  
 CIN: U45309HR2018PTC073651  
 Tel.: +91-01662-246117  
 E-mail: finance@gawar.in, website: www.gkbhpl.in

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024**

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Amount in Millions except ratios					
		For the Quarter Ended	For the Preceding Quarter Ended	For the Corresponding Quarter Ended	Year to date for the current period ended	Year to date for the corresponding Previous Year ended	For the Year Ended
1.	Total income from operations	95.59	101.37	143.94	196.96	280.22	465.72
2.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	222.63	73.84	94.98	296.47	201.28	291.14
3.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	222.63	73.84	94.98	296.47	201.28	291.14
4.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	166.37	53.98	71.06	220.35	150.60	216.46
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	166.37	53.98	71.06	220.35	150.60	216.46
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	530.00	530.00	530.00	530.00	530.00	530.00
7.	Reserves (exclusive Revaluation Reserves)	1366.90	1200.57	651.69	1366.90	651.69	1146.59
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Net Worth	1896.90	1730.57	1181.687	1896.90	1181.69	1676.59
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	1819.22	1926.25	2018.12	1819.22	2018.12	1926.25
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.96 Times	1.11 Times	1.7 Times	0.96 Times	1.7 Times	1.15 Times
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.14	1.02	1.34	4.16	2.84	4.08
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	3.14	1.02	1.34	4.16	2.84	4.08
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	3.14	1.02	1.34	4.16	2.84	4.08
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	182.82	192.62	2110.00	182.82	2110.00	192.63
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.05 Times	0.00 Times	0.65 Times	1.52 Times	1.35 Times	1.11 Times
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.81 Times	1.88 Times	3.99 Times	4.86 Times	4.15 Times	3.16 Times

**# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.**

**Notes:**  
 1. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been reviewed and approved by the board of directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2024.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations 2015. The full format of the audited financial results will be uploaded on the website www.gkbhpl.in and will also be available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.  
 3. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on their website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf Board of Directors of Gawar Khajwala Bap Highway Private Limited  
 Ravinder Kumar  
 Director  
 DIN: 01045284

**CCL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
 CIN: L26940DL1991PLC044520  
 Regd. Off. : M-4, Gupta Tower, B/11, Commercial Complex, Azadpur, New Delhi-110033  
 Corp. Office: C-42, RDC, Raj Nagar, Ghaziabad-201002.  
 Tel: 01204214258, Email Id: cmsec@ccil.com, Website: www.evocreteindia.in

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (₹ lakhs)**

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ending		Half-Year ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	
Total income from operations	57.29	693.76	361.38	751.05	937.82	3,676.85
Net Profit/ (loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(122.08)	16.83	0.36	(105.25)	9.74	97.90
Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(122.08)	16.83	0.36	(105.25)	9.74	97.90
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax	(115.62)	14.93	0.01	(100.70)	11.13	146.64
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(115.62)	14.93	0.01	(100.70)	11.13	146.64
Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	4,654.90
Earnings per share						
(1) Basic	(0.60)	0.08	0.00	(0.52)	0.06	0.76
(2) Diluted	(0.60)	0.08	0.00	(0.52)	0.06	0.76

**Note:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.evocreteindia.in.

For and behalf of Board of Directors  
 CCL International Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Rama Gupta  
 Director  
 DIN : 00080613  
 Sd/-  
 Akash Gupta  
 Director  
 DIN : 01940481  
 Place : Ghaziabad  
 Date: 14.11.2024

**FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. AUCTION NOTICE**

This is to inform the public at large, that FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD., has decided to conduct Auction of Gold ornaments belonging to accounts (mentioned below) which have become overdue or which have defaults or margin breach customers. The Auction would be held at respective Branches specified below on **Tuesday 26-11-2024 between 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m.** This would continue till the auction process is over.

**Aasandh** 9840075769 FEDGL04270002825, 0002837, 0002856, 0003681 FEDBD04270000187 Faridabad  
 NIT 2 1294895923 FEDGL03500002815, 0002817, 0002819, 0002826, 0002827, 0002831, 0002834, 0003502  
 FEDBD0350000206 Jagadhri 9034158581 FEDGL04840002516, 0002518 Karnal 01844002274/9817232118  
 FEDGL04110002155, 0002765 Nissing 9817232118 FEDGL04650001966, 0001971, 0001972, 0001974 Palwal  
 9813879553 FEDGL0480003335, 0003348, 0004431, 0004501 Panipat 1804028190 FEDGL04280002057, 0002067, 0002073, 0002076, 0002078, 0002713, 0002720, 0002728, 0002747 FEDBD04280000126 Agra - Delhi 5624335015 FEDGL0490003008, 0003009, 0003017, 0003020, 0003030, 0004300, 0004307  
 FEDBD04390000110 Aligarh 8791119456 FEDGL04690003369, 0003375, 0003385, 0003386, 0004300, 0003410, 0004375, 0004390, 0004407, 0004417, 0004431, 0004432, 0004438, 0004447 Bhangal 9015149846  
 0003410, 0004375, 0004390, 0004407, 0004417, 0004431, 0004432, 0004438, 0004447 Bhangal 9015149846  
 FEDGL01170007026, 0007040, 0007041, 0007068, 0008540 Bulandshahar 8923209767 FEDGL05170001131, 0001778, 0002193, 0002194 9654380697 FEDGL0510001559, 0001569, 0001576, 0001580, 0001582, 0001594, 0001597, 0001609 Ghaziabad GT Road 1204161024 FEDGL03470003535, 0003553, 0004241, 0004245, 0004249 Mandawali 8882001118 FEDGL04680001489, 0001492, 0001494, 0001500, 0001501  
 Mathura - Delhi 7883274162 FEDGL04380004310, 0004331 MEERUT 7017554255 FEDGL05000001180, 0001741, 0001786 Noida Hosiarpur 9758371978

अब्बा इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर्स लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L65910DL1993PLC070612
30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त वर्ष के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

Kohinoor Foods Ltd.
Regd./Corporate Office: Pinnacle Business Tower, 10th Floor, Shooting Range Road, Surajkund, Faridabad, Haryana-121001, Ph. No. 0129-4242222, Fax No. 0129-4242233
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

JAUSS POLYMERS LIMITED
CIN: L74899HR1987PLC0666065
Registered Office: Plot No. 51, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Gurugram 122103
Website: www.jausspolymers.com, E-mail: response@jausspolymers.com
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

STL GLOBAL LIMITED
CIN: L51909DL1997PLC088667
Regd. Office: Unit No. 111, Block No. 1, First Floor, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-110065
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

स्पा कैपिटल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 25, सी-ब्लॉक, सामुदायिक केंद्र, जलकुमारी, नई दिल्ली - 110058
वेबसाइट: https://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/
30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त अर्द्धवर्ष तथा तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

मैपल लॉजिस्टिक्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (परिसमापन में)
परिसमापक: श्री परवीन कुमार अदलखा
परिसमापक कार्यालय: सी-3/54 एफएफ जगजपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110058
ईमेल: Mapleliquidation24@gmail.com, praveenadlakha@gmail.com
मोबाइल: +91 9899048896

ट्रिनिटी लीग इंडिया लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L93000DL1988PLC031953
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ए-23, मंत्रिकी एम्प्लेज, अलकनंदा, नई दिल्ली-110019
30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अंतिम अर्द्धवर्ष के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

कंसोलिडेटेड फिनवेस्ट एंड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 19वां के.एम. हाउस-बुलन्दशहर रोड, पी.ओ. बुलंदशहर, जिला बुलन्दशहर (उ.प्र.) - 203408
30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण

APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65910DL1985PLC021241
Regd. Office: L-3, Green Park Extension, New Delhi - 110016
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

IMPORTANT
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, the advertiser is responsible for its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions in the contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary enquiries before sending any notices or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting in any manner whatsoever.

RITCO LOGISTICS LIMITED
508, Jyoti Shikhar Tower, District Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058
Corporate Identity Number: L60221DL2001PLC112167
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024